
CTC - YORK SOCIAL RIDES
April to June 2022

New Riders Contact: John 🕿 (01904) 670182
email - ctcyorksecretary@hotmail.co.uk

​ All rides start from York Railway Station unless stated (#)

​ Date Time ​ Destination
Jul 03

10
0900
0900

Bainton, Wolds Village
High Paradise Farm (Kilburn)

17 0900 Bransdale (Kirkbymoorside)
24 0900 Masham (Boroughbridge)

Aug 07 0900 Brimham Rocks (Knaresborough)**
14
21

0900
0900

Hutton Cranswick (Millington)
Ilkley (Golden Acre Park)

28 0900 Folly Lakes (Market Weighton)

Sep 04
11
18

0900
0900
0900

Thruscross (Knaresborough)**
Driffield (Fridaythorpe)
Thornton le Dale (Malton)

​ 25 0900 Sledmere (Kilnwick Percy)

** First Sunday of the month church hall in
Knaresborough have resumed teas!

See Web Site for the latest updates and information

https://www.cyclinguk.org/local-groups/york

